ARRIVO

Id gara

GENOVACICLOSPORT 1989 A.S.D.

Giuria / Direttore
BARUFFI GIORGIO
MARRAS ELISA
BORSINI CARMELA
SBRILLI SERGIO
VILLANI ROBERTO
BENSI PIERA ANGELA
SACCU ALESSANDRO

TAB LICENZA/UCI CODE

CLASSIFICATI

48 673255K - 10006573247
47 612781W - 10006961247
45 878256J - 10029766250

49 705966D - 10013391640
59 A042960 - 10031834976
51 A076703 - 10033096582
53 A020035 - 10011695453
52 778829L - 10009318347

55 A109028 - 10050683995
62 A031152 - 10031519829
63 948507D - 10012771244
50 854960G - 10007398858
61 8875487 - 10012771446
67 870107A - 10029726541
75 980478C - 10030551849
57 703331E - 10028763615
78 A046978 - 10012879661
58 A112150 - 10051877301
90 940468R - 10013914632
69 A018092 - 10031149714
77 A128098 - 10062233261
64 A017539 - 10031131122
46 621534P - 10008832438
74 836235K - 10011810742
66 A114124 - 10053336240
73 941410Y - 10012333128
70 A018256 - 10031153653
72 A050855 - 10032096169
71 A014213 - 10015041044
54 728923Y - 10012896031
89 A092751 - 10034104372
82 664434W - 10028709556
76 964066V - 10030407460
56 921473P - 10030066849
87 A068688 - 10032789721
94 963426J - 10030402309

80 947037P - 10030260950
95 A044832 - 10031873978
65 968291G - 10030438176
84 598687T - 10028643676

[y
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ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO

(IGLS

MOBILI

CAdaccid

corriere espresso

127490

Codice Soc

060Q0339

Categoria

XCO CN

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ASSOLUTO XCO

NOMINATIVO

ELITE SPORT

BRAVIN ANDREA
ZULIAN IVAN
CORTIANA RENATO
GUIDI LORENZO
VAIRA CRISTIAN
TRABALZA ALESSIO
GRITTI MIRKO GIUSEPPE
MORETTI STEFANO
PIANCATELLI VALERIO
BORRO MATTEO
BERNASCONI LORENZO
KNAPP MAXIMILIAN
LOIACONO STEFANO
VALSECCHI SIMONE
MALUSARDI DANIELE
LORENZON ENDES
BOLDRINI MICHAEL
ROSSI MAICOL

DE CARLO LORENZO
DEL PERO LUCA

ROSA DAVIDE
BERTASI MICHAEL
BOFFELLI CRISTIAN
PIRAS MICHELE
MUCIACCIA VITO
CLAUSI ROBERTO
IANNI ANDREA
FRANCHI SIMONE

PIN FEDERICO
GIRALDIN GIANLUCA
CAMIGNANI DAVIDE
SEMINARA ANDREA
POGGIO ENRICO
CELEGHIN DAVIDE
PAVONI MATTEO

DI PAOLANTONIO IVAN
PARODI STEFANO
TETTAMANTI LUCA
10BBI AMEDEO
SEMINARA ALESSIO

ELMT 05Y0097
ELMT 02G4259
ELMT 02R2075
ELMT 08S2753
ELMT 02G3985
ELMT 08V3049
ELMT 02R2075
ELMT 02R2075
ELMT 1173220
ELMT 06S1383
ELMT O2R3333
ELMT 21E0404
ELMT 01D2268
ELMT 02G2882
ELMT 07D1664
ELMT O3H3186
ELMT O3N2871
ELMT 08M3164
ELMT 02G2882
ELMT 02G2882
ELMT 01C2131
ELMT 03C3082
ELMT 02R2075
ELMT O6F0864
ELMT 1401085
ELMT 06V0423
ELMT 11L3153
ELMT 02Y2756
ELMT O3R3106
ELMT 03D1495
ELMT O6F0864
ELMT 02v4328
ELMT 06C1289
ELMT 03X2201
ELMT 02Y1948
ELMT 02W2339
ELMT 06C1289
ELMT 02Q4323
ELMT 01N2074
ELMT 02Vv4328

CODE TEAM

CAPRIVESI

TEAM SPACEBIKES

PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD

HAIBIKE LAWLEY FACTORY TEAM
A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE
CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE
PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD

PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD

ASD TEAM BIKE PALOMBARA SABINA
TEAM GIANT/LIV BICISPORT
TEAM COMOBIKE ASD
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
ASD SIXS BOSCARO

TEAM OLIVETO ASD

A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM
TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR
S.C. BARBIERI

ASD CM2

TEAM OLIVETO ASD

TEAM OLIVETO ASD
MAGICUNEO

A.S.D. TEAM BERTASI

PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD

TEAM MARCHISIO BICI

TEAM EUROBIKE

UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D
MTB FERENTINO BIKER ASD
BICI CLUB 2000

TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION

TEAM MARCHISIO BICI

TEAM SEMINARA BROTHERS

PB CARBOBIKE O'CLOCK

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET
MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL
FALCHI BLU

PB CARBOBIKE O'CLOCK
COMOLAKE TEAM

LESSONA BIKE TEAM

TEAM SEMINARA BROTHERS

o
. Q
ALTA VALLE SCRIVIA

wwgastifcioatavalescriviacom

Luogo

GENOVA

57 5 GIRI_TIME

1:22:05
+ 01:38
+ 03:16
+ 04:30
+ 05:24
+ 06:12
+ 06:31
+ 07:11
+ 08:02
+ 08:04
+ 08:06
+ 09:37
+ 10:28
+ 10:41
+ 10:47
+ 11:30
+ 12:28
+ 12:36
+ 12:51
+ 13:45
+ 13:49
+ 14:20
+ 14:41
+ 15:09
+ 15:58
+17:17
+ 18:08
+ 18:55
+ 19:55
+ 20:19
+ 20:48
+ 22:47

- 1LAP

- 1LAP

- 1LAP

- 1LAP

- 1LAP

- 1LAP

- 1LAP

- 1LAP

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ASSOLUTO XCO
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T BISCOUNT VICINO A S TE ]

16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
17:
19:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:10
19:29
20:11
18:44
20:09
21:13
27:02
20:55
21:00
20:46
20:07
20:35
22:55
22:11
23:33

16
11
28
39
22
37
02
16
16
01
41
07
59
04
08
36
04

16:
145
17:
17:
17:
18:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
19:
20:
18:
19:
19:
:01
20:
20:
22:
20:
:36

16

20

L4

o7

27
37
22
10
51
57
19
28
08
53
34
30
28
01
52
31
13
01
27
31
32
44
51
57

17
21
o1
47

Data
22-23 /7 /7 2017

L3

16:22

20:

L2

16:39
16:38
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
18:
19:
16:
19:
19:
19:
20:09
20:13
19:
19:
19:

L1

16:41
16:40
16:45
16:43
17:58
16:38
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
17:
18:
18:
19:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
18:
18:
16:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
17:
20:
19:
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segue ARRIVO: ELITE SPORT

41 92 961810V - 10015632542 SOLLO ALESSIO

NON CLASSIFICATI

DNF 88 A107660 - 10049105525 ZIGNEGO ALBERTO
DNF 60 800532W - 10029307017 FAUSTINI ROBERTO
DNF 68 A016151 - 10031091615 PALEARI ANDREA

In lista 44 Partiti 44

ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO

MOBILI

(IIGLS Ritecy

corriere espresso wwwritecit

Arrivati

ELMT 02VvV1849

ELMT 0822703
ELMT 02X2228
ELMT 02R2075

— 41

LISSONE MTB ASD

VALLERBIKE
ZAINA CLUB A.S.D.
PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD

= m,,,,%‘
ALTA VALLE SCRIVIA

wwgastifcioatavalescriviacom

- 1LAP
DNF
DNF
DNF
Esposto alle ore 16:43
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ASSOLUTO XCO PAGINA 2
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